
2009 SUMMER GAMES

TAEKWONDO

Event Place Athlete City

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 BLACK-F&M 1 MAVERICK MILLER Marion

2 EMILY SCHAMBACH Sioux City

2 HUNTER RAGAN Ankeny

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 BLUE-F&M 1 CARLEY PINT Jesup

2 CARLOS GONZALEZ DENISON

3 CAMERON VRANEK Marshalltown

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 GREEN-F 1 MORGAN MCGARVEY Fairbank

2 TABATHA SUNDERMEYER Fort Dodge

3 JULIA MEYER AMES

FORMS-TOTS 6-8, GREEN,ORANGE-F 1 ADDYSON KAUNE waterloo

2 OLIVIA REITER WATERLOO

3 KEAGAN MAHAN CAMANCHE

FORMS-WOMEN 18-32 1ST DEGREE BLACK 1 ERIN CARPENTER AMES

FORMS-WOMEN 18-32 2ND DEGREE & ABOVE BLACK 1 ERIN CARPENTER AMES

2 KATIE MONAGHAN Clinton

3 KERI DAVIS Ankeny

FORMS-WOMEN 18-32 BROWN,RED 1 ERIN HARRIS Ottumwa

FORMS-WOMEN 18-32,GREEN 1 SARAH FITZGERALD Colo

2 ALICIA MCDANIEL Wilton

3 CHELSEA PENNY Iowa City

FORMS-WOMEN 18-32 YELLOW 1 ELLEN LAIRD Nevada

FORMS-ULTRA WOMEN 33-42 BLACK 2ND DEGREE & ABOVE 1 IRENE FAASS ames

2 DANA MILLER Marion

3 GINA MCANDREWS Ames

FORMS-ULTRA WOMEN 33-42 BROWN, RED, BLUE 1 EVONNE CLINKENBEARD Denison

2 LAURA HOFFMAN Des Moines

3 LAURA SPARKS DES MOINES

FORMS-ULTRA WOMEN 33-42 GREEN, ORANGE 1 KARA DAVIS CEDAR RAPIDS

2 SHANNON HODGES Des Moines

3 JENNIFER SHEELER Ames

FORMS-ULTRA WOMEN 33-42 YELLOW, WHITE 1 STEPHANIE IMHOFF Ames

FORMS-ULTRA WOMEN 43 AND OVER BLACK 1ST DEGREE 1 SANDRA WITT albion

2 ANNE NEUMANN Denison

FORMS-ULTRA WOMEN 43 AND OVER BLACK 2ND DEGREE & ABOVE 1 LILA STARR Clive

2 KAREN COLLINS Des Moines

FORMS-ULTRA WOMEN 43 AND OVER BROWN, RED, BLUE 1 REBECCA KINNAMON State Center

2 CHERYL PAUKERT CEDAR RAPIDS

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-17 BLACK 2ND DEGREE AND ABOVE - F 1 KAITLIN MCABEE Shellsburg

1 MARIA BODEN Norwalk

2 FATIMAH OMAR Iowa City

2 TARA MINA Ames

3 ANGELICA HENRY OXFORD

3 BAILEY EPLING Waterloo

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-17 BROWN, RED - F 1 SAMANTHA ROLPH Mason City

2 EMILY ROYER AMES

3 JESSICA CLARK KNOXVILLE



FORMS-JUNIORS 14-17 BLUE - F 1 ANDREA RODRIGUEZ Ames

2 SIERRA MELVIN CLINTON

3 BRIANNA GORE IOWA CITY

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-17 ORANGE - F 1 CHELSEA DUNCAN Boone

2 ALEXIS VESTAL mitchellville

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 BROWN, RED - F 1 MALIKA USMANOVA CLINTON

2 MALIA BURTON WATERLOO

3 AMANDA BERRYHILL osceola

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 GREEN - F 1 BREANNA GREENE CLINTON

2 ZEYNEP AYDIN Iowa City

3 ALEXIS KAIN DES MOINES

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 ORANGE - F 1 JENNIFER PANZI DENISON

2 SAMANTHA VEST Waterloo

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE- BROWN,RED 9-11-M&F 1 NICHOLAS P LINDGREN Adel

2 ANGELA TUCKER ames

3 AUSTIN WILSON Fort Dodge

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE-BLUE 9-11-M&F 1 AMANDA DOYLE Muscatine

2 DALYNE KING WATERLOO

3 ROTH NEUMANN Denison

FORMS-MINI PEEWEE-GREEN 9-11-M&F 1 ALLYSON EDWARDS CEDAR RAPIDS

2 BILLY HIGGINS III council bluffs

3 JEREMY MEYER AMES

FORMS-MINI PEE-WEE-YELLOW, WHITE 9-11-M&F 1 MACY VOLLBRECHT Ames

2 JACOB MURILLO Charles City

3 JACOB DENNY Ames

FORMS-TOTS-BLACK 6-8-M 1 ZACHARY CRETSINGER NORWALK

2 ARSHAQ SALEEM Iowa City

FORMS-TOTS-6-8, BROWN, RED, BLUE-M 1 BRYCE CLINKENBEARD Denison

2 SAJNI SARAVANAN Iowa City

3 JAY EVERSOLL Camanche

FORMS-TOTS 6-8, GREEN,ORANGE-M&F 1 COLLIN KOENEMAN Des Moines

2 EMILY HAPPEL Fort Dodge

3 ADNA PALIC Johnston

FORMS-TOTS 6-8, YELLOW,WHITE - M & F 1 JOEL RAMIREZ CEDAR RAPIDS

1 SHANA TIMM MONTICELLO

2 COLIN SADOWITZ Cedar Rapids

2 STARLENE GALDE Marion

3 MAYA PHELPS MINGO

3 TIMMER PENNY IOWA CITY

FORMS-MEN 18-32 1ST DEGREE BLACK 1 JASON BROOKS Dallas

2 DAVID CARPENTER Ames

3 MARK KASIA AMES

FORMS-MEN 18-32 2ND DEGREE& ABOVE BLACK 1 SHANE NIXON CLINTON

2 MATT HAMANN Ames

3 MAZDAK MINA Ames

FORMS-MEN 18-32, BROWN,RED 1 ERWIN COLUMBUS Ames

2 RANDY BENEDICT Ames

FORMS-MEN 18-32,BLUE 1 DAN APPERSON Ames



FORMS-MEN 18-32,GREEN 1 BRANDON HOLTAN Des Moines

2 SCOTT STUNTZ Ames

3 COLEMAN WHITNEY Clive

FORMS-MEN 18-32 ORANGE 1 LUCAS JOHNSON Madrid

2 CHRIS WILLIAMS Ames

FORMS-MEN 18-32 YELLOW 1 JONATHAN GEERLINGS NORTH LIBERTY

2 TRAVIS BROWN CLINTON

3 TIMOLEO REYES DENISON

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 33-42 BLACK 1ST DEGREE 1 ROBERT KOENEMAN Des Moines

2 ROLANDO VEGA DENISON

3 ERIC GUMMERT Marshalltown

4 STEVE ROLPH Mason City

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 33-42 BLACK 2ND DEGREE & ABOVE 1 MICHAEL WAGENKNECHT West Des Moines

2 CHRISTOPHER PETERSEN HARLAN

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 33-42 BROWN, RED, BLUE 1 JASON SELBY Ames

2 DAVID VANDERLINDEN Sioux City

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 33-42 GREEN, ORANGE 1 KYLE BALEK Mason City

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 43 & OVER BLACK 2ND DEGREE AND ABOVE 1 DINO KOSTES COLFAX

2 DAN KNOSBY AMES

3 STEVE ENGELHARDT Denison

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 43 & OVER BROWN, RED, BLUE 1 DAN PAUKERT CEDAR RAPIDS

2 JAMES BARKER Iowa City

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 43 & OVER GREEN, ORANGE 1 ASHLEY WAGEL Marion

2 BRIAN MEGEL Grinnell

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-17 BLACK 1ST DEGREE-M 1 JOSHUA TUCKER ames

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-17 BROWN, RED-M 1 RYAN YEN West Des Moines

2 JARRED HAMMER JOLLEY

3 JELLE SCHWEKENDIEK Cedar Falls

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-17 BLUE-M 1 SETH NEUMANN Denison

2 AARON MELVIN CLINTON

3 NICK SHOEMAKER Ames

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-17 ORANGE-M 1 JUSTIN MYERS DENISON

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-17 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 JOHN RITCHIC TIFFIN

2 CORBIN DADE Iowa City

3 ZACHARY WELLS CALAMUS

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 BLACK-M 1 JOSHUA SCHAMBACH Sioux City

2 BLAZEK WHYLE Muscatine

3 JACOB NIE MUSCATINE

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 BROWN, RED-M 1 SOREN SCHWEKENDIEK Cedar Falls

2 ISAIAH JOHNSON Iowa City

3 BRANDON HOMEWOOD Marion

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 BLUE-M 1 ANDREW REYNOLDS Clive

2 SAGE SPIKER OXFORD

3 ALEC GUELKER marion

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 ALI ALI CORALVILLE

2 PAT GARRETT dow city

3 SCOTT GARRETT dow city



SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE-BROWN,RED-F 1 ANGELA TUCKER ames

2 MADIE CHURCHILL johnston

3 RAE CLINKENBEARD Denison

SPARRING-MINI PEE 9-11 BLUE-F 1 CARLEY PINT Jesup

2 TABATHA SUNDERMEYER Fort Dodge

3 JULIA MEYER AMES

4 ALLYSON EDWARDS CEDAR RAPIDS

SPARRING-MINI PEEWEE 9-11 GREEN-F 1 MADISON FILLINGER Waterloo

2 PAIGE CARPENTER CLINTON

3 ADNA PALIC Johnston

3 EMILY HAPPEL Fort Dodge

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11YELLOW, WHITE-F 1 TABATHA SUNDERMEYER Fort Dodge

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 BROWN, RED, BLUE-F 1 LINDSEY MILLER Marion

2 SAJNI SARAVANAN Iowa City

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 GREEN, ORANGE-F 1 OLIVIA REITER WATERLOO

2 HAILEE BEENKEN waterloo

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 YELLOW, WHITE-F 1 AMELIA MEYER AMES

1 STARLENE GALDE Marion

2 SHANA TIMM MONTICELLO

SPARRING-WOMEN 18-32 BLACK LIGHTWEIGHT 1 KERI DAVIS Ankeny

2 ERIN CARPENTER AMES

3 KATIE MONAGHAN Clinton

SPARRING-WOMENS 18-32 BROWN, RED 1 BECKY STEWART Marshalltown

2 ERIN HARRIS Ottumwa

SPARRING-WOMENS 18-32 GREEN 1 ALICIA MAXWELL Iowa City

2 CHELSEA PENNY Iowa City

3 ALICIA MCDANIEL Wilton

3 SARAH FITZGERALD Colo

SPARRING-WOMENS 18-32 YELLOW 1 ELLEN LAIRD Nevada

SPARRING-ULTRA WOMEN 33-42 BLACK 1 IRENE FAASS ames

2 DANA MILLER Marion

SPARRING-ULTRA WOMEN 33-42 BROWN, RED, BLUE 1 RACHEL DUDLEY Ames

2 EVONNE CLINKENBEARD Denison

SPARRING-ULTRA WOMEN 33-42 GREEN, ORANGE 1 JENNIFER SHEELER Ames

2 STEPHANIE IMHOFF Ames

3 SHANNON HODGES Des Moines

SPARRING-ULTRA WOMEN 43 AND OVER BLACK 1 ANNE NEUMANN Denison

2 SANDRA WITT albion

3 LILA STARR Clive

3 REBECCA KINNAMON State Center

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-17 BLACK LIGHTWEIGHT-F 1 BELMINA COSIC west des moines

2 KAITLIN MCABEE Shellsburg

3 MORGAN HENDERSON GRIMES

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-17 BLACK HEAVYWEIGHT-F 1 KAITLIN MCABEE Shellsburg

2 ANGELICA HENRY OXFORD

3 DRYW HEIN CLINTON

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-17 BROWN, RED-F 1 JESSI SCHILLERBERG Denison

2 JESSICA CLARK KNOXVILLE

3 EMILY ROYER AMES



3 SAMANTHA ROLPH Mason City

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-17 BLUE-F 1 BRIANNA GORE IOWA CITY

2 SHELBY WHITE Carroll

3 DEVIN EGGERT Solon

3 SIERRA MELVIN CLINTON

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-17 ORANGE-F 1 CHELSEA DUNCAN Boone

2 ALEXIS VESTAL mitchellville

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 BLACK-F 1 BAILEY EPLING Waterloo

2 MARIA BODEN Norwalk

3 WYLIE BORMANN PRESTON

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 BROWN, RED-F 1 MALIA BURTON WATERLOO

2 AMANDA BERRYHILL osceola

3 MALIKA USMANOVA CLINTON

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 BLUE-F 1 ALEXIS KAIN DES MOINES

2 ZEYNEP AYDIN Iowa City

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 ORANGE-F 1 JENNIFER PANZI DENISON

2 SAMANTHA VEST Waterloo

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 BLACK-M 1 ALI OMAR Iowa City

2 HUNTER RAGAN Ankeny

3 EMILY SCHAMBACH Sioux City

3 ZACH DAVISON CEDAR RAPIDS

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 BROWN,RED-M 1 MATTHIAS STEEN Cedar Rapids

2 NICHOLAS P LINDGREN Adel

3 AUSTIN LUMADUE Des Moines

3 NICK NIEHUS CORALVILLE

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 BLUE-M 1 CAMERON VRANEK Marshalltown

1 OWEN PROELLER West Branch

2 DEVIN ASHTON Des Moines

2 DYLAN SOLBERG CLINTON

3 CARLOS GONZALEZ DENISON

3 CRISTIAN GARCIA DENISON

3 DALYNE KING WATERLOO

3 ROTH NEUMANN Denison

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 GREEN-M 1 AMI IKANOVIC Cedar Falls

2 BILLY HIGGINS III council bluffs

3 RYAN BALEK Mason City

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 JACOB DENNY Ames

2 BRIAN SADOWITZ Cedar Rapids

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 BLACK-M 1 ARSHAQ SALEEM Iowa City

2 ZACHARY CRETSINGER NORWALK

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 BROWN, RED, BLUE -M 1 BRYCE CLINKENBEARD Denison

2 JOSHUA WINTERS DES MOINES

3 JAY EVERSOLL Camanche

3 TREVOR CHURCHILL johnston

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 GREEN, ORANGE-M 1 KEAGAN MAHAN CAMANCHE

2 DAVID BLOW Waterloo

3 COLLIN KOENEMAN Des Moines

3 MATTHEW GEDENBERG Des Moines

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 JOEL RAMIREZ CEDAR RAPIDS

2 DONALD MURILLO Charles City

3 COLIN SADOWITZ Cedar Rapids



3 TIM IRISH BOONE

SPARRING-18-32 BLACK LIGHWEIGHT-M 1 THOMAS HAWKINS URBANDALE

2 ANTHONY BRASWELL DAVENPORT

3 MAZDAK MINA Ames

SPARRING-18-32 BLACK MIDDLEWEIGHT-M 1 RODGER ODAYER CEDAR RAPIDS

2 DAVID CARPENTER Ames

3 CRAIG BARTON Des Moines

3 MARK KASIA AMES

SPARRING-18-32 BLACK HEAVYWEIGHT-M 1 ARMIN FEJZIC DES MOINES

2 JASON BROOKS Dallas

3 RICHARD FORTNEY Eldon

3 SHANE NIXON CLINTON

SPARRING-18-32 BROWN, RED-M 2 ERWIN COLUMBUS Ames

SPARRING-18-32 BLUE-M 2 RANDY BENEDICT Ames

3 MIKE GOODSELL MADRID

3 ROBERT ROGGERS Ames

SPARRING-18-32 GREEN-M 1 DAN APPERSON Ames

1 SCOTT STUNTZ Ames

2 BRANDON HOLTAN Des Moines

2 JEREMIAH MCCARTY MORRISON

2 JOE MOELLERS AMES

3 COLEMAN WHITNEY Clive

3 KEVIN MOORE Des Moines

3 TIM CRILE Cedar Rapids

SPARRING-18-32 ORANGE-M 1 CHRIS WILLIAMS Ames

2 JACOB BAKER AMES

3 JONATHAN GEERLINGS NORTH LIBERTY

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 33-42 BLACK 1 ERIC GUMMERT Marshalltown

1 ROBERT KOENEMAN Des Moines

2 JOHN OVERMAN RHODES

2 ROLANDO VEGA DENISON

3 STEVE ROLPH Mason City

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 33-42 BROWN, RED, BLUE 1 DAVID VANDERLINDEN Sioux City

2 TONY EGGERT Solon

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 33-42 GREEN, ORANGE 1 JASON SELBY Ames

2 KYLE BALEK Mason City

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 33-42 YELLOW, WHITE 1 LUCAS JOHNSON Madrid

2 BOB BOSCH Rockford

3 TRAVIS BROWN CLINTON

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 43 AND OVER BLACK 1 STEVE ENGELHARDT Denison

2 MICHAEL WAGENKNECHT West Des Moines

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 43 AND OVER GREEN, ORANGE 1 BRIAN MEGEL Grinnell

2 DAN PAUKERT CEDAR RAPIDS

3 JAMES BARKER Iowa City

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-17 BLACK LIGHTWEIGHT-M 1 THOMAS HAWKINS URBANDALE

2 KYLE MCABEE Shellsburg

3 AUSTIN RINDELS Cedar Falls

3 JOSHUA TUCKER ames

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-17 BLACK HEAVYWEIGHT-M 1 ARMIN FEJZIC DES MOINES

2 DOMINIC LITTY LOW MOOR



SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-17 BROWN, RED-M 1 JELLE SCHWEKENDIEK Cedar Falls

1 RYAN YEN West Des Moines

2 ANOTHONY JACOBY DENISON

2 TAN PRATOOM DES MOINES

3 JARRED HAMMER JOLLEY

3 NICHOLAS BARKER Iowa City

3 NICK ROYER AMES

3 TROY SCHARTZ BAYARD

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-17 BLUE-M 1 AARON MELVIN CLINTON

2 BRANDON OVERMAN RHODES

3 NICK SHOEMAKER Ames

3 SETH NEUMANN Denison

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-17 GREEN-M 1 JUSTIN MYERS DENISON

2 JOSEPH MELCHER MARION

3 TYLER SIMPSON FORT DODGE

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-17 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 ZACHARY WELLS CALAMUS

2 JOHN RITCHIC TIFFIN

3 CORBIN DADE Iowa City

3 JORDAN ARNESON PALO

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 BLACK-M 1 JOSHUA SCHAMBACH Sioux City

1 RYAN MACKEY Des Moines

2 ADNAN PALIC Johnaston

2 ZACH MILLER Marion

3 BLAZEK WHYLE Muscatine

3 DJ LUDEMANN CLINTON

3 HANS NEUMANN Denison

3 WESLEY MONTOYA Clive

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 BROWN, RED-M 1 SOREN SCHWEKENDIEK Cedar Falls

2 MATT ASHTON solon

3 DAIN WINTERTON State Center

3 ISAIAH JOHNSON Iowa City

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 BLUE-M 1 SAGE SPIKER OXFORD

2 CAMERSON DEVAOX CEDAR RAPIDS

3 ALEC GUELKER marion

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 GREEN-M 1 DEVON MCGARVEY Fairbank

2 MALACHI BARJENBRUCH Des Moines

3 MICHAEL SALATAR IOWA CITY

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 ALI ALI CORALVILLE

1 SCOTT GARRETT dow city

2 JULIAN GRACEY DES MOINES

2 PAT GARRETT dow city

3 JACOB MURILLO Charles City


